date 10/27/2022
page 1 of 6
SERIES: PTN06 | DESCRIPTION: ROTARY POTENTIOMETER
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• 6 mm
• carbon element
• dust proof enclosure

cuidevices.com
SCHEMATIC/TAPERS
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
PTN06 - X  XX  X  X  XX - X
Terminal Configuration:
B = Vertical, Crimped Terminals
D = Horizontal, Crimped Terminals
E = Horizontal, Straight Terminals
Resistance:
01 = 1 kΩ
02 = 2 kΩ
05 = 5 kΩ
10 = 10 kΩ
20 = 20 kΩ
25 = 25 kΩ
50 = 50 kΩ
100 = 100 kΩ
200 = 200 kΩ
500 = 500 kΩ
11 = 1 MΩ
22 = 2 MΩ
Tolerance:
10 = ±10%
20 = ±20%
Rotor Type:
H = Hexagonal
C = Cross Slot
Resistance Taper:
A = Reverse Logarithmic
B = Linear
C = Logarithmic
Wiper Position:
blank = initial
H = 50%
1
2
3
0 10
10
20
20
30
30
40
40
50
50
60
60
70
70
80
80
90
90
100
100
A (Reverse Logarithmic Tapers)
Te
rm